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  Boule(Petanque) 

 Mannschaften

 L_Équipe

 Seiten

  Petanque Spielregeln

  Sudwiesenturnier 2015

    >>Ausschreibung

    >>Termine

  Einheitsturnier 2014

  Eisboule ab November 2014
  Gleidingen 2, Bezirksliga St.
10
  Gleidingen 1, Bezirksliga St.9

  Hier die neue Webseite

  Bilder

  

 

Tageswertung
10.03.2015
Rang Spieler/in Siege Netto
1. Taubel, Karin 3 + 24
2. Wilke, Rita 3 + 22
3. Osterhus, Bernd 3 + 11
4. Gwiasda, Klaus 2 + 15
5. Kind, Gerd 2 + 14
6. Haar, Gaby 2 + 13
7. Strüwing, Norbert 2 + 7
8. Jamrow, Inge 2 + 7
9. Seifert, Rainer 2 + 4
10. Riesch, Horst 2 + 3
11. Prühs, Rainer 2 + 3
12. Groß, Werner 2 + 2
13. Meereis, Hubert 2 + 1
14. Hyz, Andreas 2 - 7
15. Malecha, Hannelore 1 + 7
16. Schirmacher, Ralf 1 + 4
17. Grethe, Jochen 1 + 1
18. Prätorius, Dirk 1 - 1
19. Lysk, Horst 1 - 2
20. Kowald, Ede 1 - 2
21. Berief, Florian 1 - 6
22. Zickler, Michael 1 - 7
23. Fey, Robert 1 - 11
24. Taubel, Uwe 1 - 14
25. Schumann, Wolfgang 1 - 17
26. Seidel, Monika 0 - 20
27. Anders, Hartmut 0 - 25
28. Prätorius, Maria 0 - 26

Eisboule 2014  -  
2015
Stand vom 10.03.

Platz Spieler/in Siege Punkte Starts

1. Meereis, Hubert 22 + 146 14
2. Osterhus, Bernd 22 + 131 14
3. Schumann, Wolfgang 22 + 100 16
4. Prätorius, Dirk 21 + 123 16
5. Anders, Hartmut 20 + 151 18
6. Schöbel, Marlies 19 + 141 15
7. Haar, Gaby 19 + 126 17
8. Lysk, Horst 19 + 101 14
9. Schirmacher, Ralf 19 + 64 17
10. Riesch, Horst 18 + 105 17
11. Sommerfeld, Uwe 18 + 90 15
12. Grethe, Jochen 18 + 83 15
13. Gwiasda, Klaus 17 + 97 18
14. Strüwing, Norbert 17 + 84 18
15. Taubel, Uwe 17 + 83 19
16. Groß, Werner 17 + 74 18
17. Zickler, Michael 17 + 63 19
18. Berief, Florian 16 + 88 9
19. Seifert, Rainer 16 + 65 14
20. Kind, Gerd 15 + 64 12
21. Sommerfeld, Birgit 15 + 62 12
22. Jamrow, Inge 15 + 51 10
23. Prätorius, Maria 15 + 43 15
24. Taubel, Karin 15 + 43 16
25. Fey, Robert 15 + 31 12
26. Maraun, Heinz 14 + 53 12
27. Seidel, Monika 14 + 16 13
28. Beiermann, Hein 14 + 4 17
29. Musielak, Dieter 13 + 26 12
30. Malecha, Hannelore 13 + 12 15
31. Knorr, Brunhilde 12 + 2 11
32. Groß, Dori 11 - 21 10

Infos

 Sportnachrichten

 Gästebuch

 Downloads

 Fotoalben (2)
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http://bsv.gleidingen.de/index_seiten.php?sparte=Boule(Petanque)&SID=72
http://bsv.gleidingen.de/index_seiten.php?sparte=Boule(Petanque)&SID=73
http://bsv.gleidingen.de/index_seiten.php?sparte=Boule(Petanque)&SID=56
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http://bsv.gleidingen.de/index_seiten.php?sparte=Boule(Petanque)&SID=69
http://bsv.gleidingen.de/index_seiten.php?sparte=Boule(Petanque)&SID=68
http://bsv.gleidingen.de/index_seiten.php?sparte=Boule(Petanque)&SID=71
http://bsv.gleidingen.de/index_seiten.php?sparte=Boule(Petanque)&SID=57
http://bsv.gleidingen.de/mitglied.php
http://bsv.gleidingen.de/xpress.php
http://bsv.gleidingen.de/guestbook.php?Username=Gast
http://bsv.gleidingen.de/dokumente.php
http://bsv.gleidingen.de/index_fotoalbum.php?team=Allgemein&sparte=Boule(Petanque)


32. Groß, Dori 11 - 21 10
33. Prühs, Rainer 11 - 22 8
34. Hyz, Andreas 10 - 25 7
35. Hasberg, Sven 9 + 62 3
36. Ferenz, Matthias 9 - 13 6
37. Meereis, Brigitte 8 + 13 5
38. Baumgarten, Peter 8 + 10 4
39. Kowald, Ede 7 + 17 5
40. Paschen, Carlo 7 - 56 8
41. Paschen, Marion 6 - 39 6
42. Witt, Ulli 5 - 24 5
43. Wilke, Rita 5 - 30 6
44. Zipperling, Peter 4 + 15 2
45. Claus, Olli 4 - 3 2
46. Pierau, Renate 4 - 16 4
47. Kannegießer, Dennis 3 + 26 2
48. Musielak, Christa 3 - 64 5
49. Pierau, Uwe 3 - 71 4
50. Klein, Manne 2 + 15 1
51. Meyer , Thorsten 2 + 11 1
52. Ihsen - Lucas, Gerd 2 + 8 1
53. Baumgarten, Rosi 2 - 19 3
54. Schöbel, Kurt 1 - 7 1
55. Kovacevic, Aleksandar 1 - 10 1
56. Füssel, Daniel 1 - 13 1
57. Schmidt, Wilhelm 1 - 28 2
58. Ihsen - Lucas, Margit 0 - 17 1
59. Burkhardt, Carsten 0 - 22 1
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